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 23 23JALASJÄRVI  4107 F020554  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  7

 36 33PERÄSEINÄJOKI  4107 F020568  3 0 0 0 33352 FINLAND  2

 33 33EVIJÄRVI  4107 F020597  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  7

 33 33ALAHÄRMÄ  4107 F020599  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  9

 17 18ILMAJOKI  4107 F020600 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  0

 35 33ISOJOKI  4107 F020601  2 0 0 0 23352 FINLAND  1

 41 39ISOKYRÖ  4107 F020602  2 0 0 0 23352 FINLAND  0

 16 19JURVA  4107 F020606 -3-3 0 0 03352 FINLAND  1

 17 18KAUHAJOKI/ARO  4107 F020608 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  0

 24 24KAUHAJOKI  4107 F020610  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  1

 12 14KAUHAVA  4107 F020611 -2-2 0 0 03352 FINLAND  1

 26 25KORTESJÄRVI  4107 F020614  1 0 0 0 13352 FINLAND  2

 16 16KORSNÄS  4107 F020615  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  0

 22 22KRISTINESTAD-KRISTIINANK  4107 F020616  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  12

 21 24KURIKKA  4107 F020618 -3-3 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 29 29VIMPELI  4107 F020620  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  1

 14 13LAPPFJÄRD-LAPVÄÄRTTI  4107 F020621  1 0 0 0 13352 FINLAND  0

 30 31LAPUA  4107 F020622 -1-2 0 0 13352 FINLAND  0

 25 25MALAX  4107 F020623  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  7

 30 31NÄRPES  4107 F020625 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 17 20ÖVERMARK-YTTERMARK  4107 F020627 -3-3 0 0 03352 FINLAND  0

 6 7SEINÄJOKI  4107 F020634 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  0

 17 17SEINÄJOKI/BOTNIA  4107 F020635  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 26 27SEINÄJOKI/TÖRNÄVÄ  4107 F020636 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  1

 21 21TEUVA  4107 F020638  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  6

 12 12VAASA-VASA  4107 F020639  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  15

 21 21VÄHÄKYRÖ  4107 F020642  0-1 0 0 13352 FINLAND  1

 33 35YLISTARO  4107 F020646 -2-2 0 0 03352 FINLAND  0

 31 31ALAJÄRVI/JÄRVISEUTU  4107 F020650  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  4

 19 20ALAVUS  4107 F020651 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 30 30KUORTANE  4107 F020671  0-1 0 0 13352 FINLAND  2

 22 23TÖYSÄ  4107 F020690 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  2

 22 21LEHTIMÄKI  4107 F029516  1 0 0 0 13352 FINLAND  0

 25 25LAPUA/SIMPSIÖ  4107 F030166  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  14

 15 15KASKINEN-KASKÖ  4107 F030610  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  7

 18 18ÄHTÄRI/OULUVESI  4107 F032745  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 12 12YLIHÄRMÄ  4107 F034465  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  16

 24 24LAPPAJÄRVI  4107 F035963  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  0

 35 35VAASA/MERI  4107 F040158  0-1 0 0 13352 FINLAND  0
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 19 18KAUHAJOKI/PÄNTÄNE  4107 F041534  1-1 0 0 23352 FINLAND  1

 23 23NURMO/LAKEUS  4107 F043644  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  2

 37 36ILMAJOKI/ILKKA  4107 F044303  1-1 0 0 23352 FINLAND  0

 17 18KAUHAVA/HELAHOITO  4107 F044304 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  4

 16 17SEINÄJOKI/AALTO  4107 F049050 -1-2 0 0 13352 FINLAND  0

 9 9VAASA/FAMILY  4107 F050646  0-1 0 0 13352 FINLAND  1

 38 38KURIKKA/PAITAPIISKA  4107 F053011  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 18 18LAPUA/ALAJOKI  4107 F056721  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  8

 20 20KURIKKA/JENNYT  4107 F059446  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 25 22KAUHAJOKI/KATRILLI  4107 F061445  3 0 0 0 33352 FINLAND  2

 32 29JALASJÄRVI/LIISAT  4107 F063089  3-1 0 0 43352 FINLAND  0

 30 29KAUHAVA/ILMATAR  4107 F067352  1-1 0 0 23352 FINLAND  0

 21 22ILMAJOKI/VILJAT  4107 F067723 -1-1 0 0 03352 FINLAND  4

 0 0NURMO/VALAKIAT  6107 F096800  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  8

 13 13NÄRPES/THREE TOWNS  4107 F097865  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  11

 21 21LAPUA/FRÖÖKYNÄT  4107 F129788  0 0 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

 0 20Seinäjoki Feeniks  6107 F181942 -20-20 0 0 03352 FINLAND  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  0  54  1,245 1,270  29 -25 56
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 107 F

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoYLIHÄRMÄ 11-2025034465

Good StandingYLIHÄRMÄ 12-2025034465

CancelledNURMO/VALAKIAT 10-2025096800

Good StandingSeinäjoki Feeniks 09-2025181942

Status QuoSeinäjoki Feeniks 11-2025181942

CancelledSeinäjoki Feeniks 12-2025181942
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